50%
energy costs savings
Typically, a 20% reduction in speed
will yield 50% energy savings in VT
applications. Start saving in your
basic applications now !
MAKING MODERN LIVING POSSIBLE

 rately for IP20 units – it is delivered
 as standard for IP 54 units).
Ordering codes IP21/ Type 1 kit
 Frame size IP 21 kit UL Type 1 kit Decoupling plate
H1 132B0212 132B0222 132B0202
H2 132B0213 132B0223 132B0202
H3 132B0214 132B0224 132B0204
H4 132B0215 132B0225 132B0205
H5 132B0216 132B0226 132B0205
H6 132B0217 132B0217 132B0207
H6 132B0217 132B0227 132B0242
H7 132B0218 132B0218 132B0208
H7 132B0218 132B0218 132B0243
H8 132B0219 132B0219 132B0209
Categories according to
EN 61800-3
C1 C2 C3 C4
Limits according to EN 55011 Class B Class A1 Class A2